Manitou MT625 H COMFORT ST3B

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke Manitou

Unterkategorie Landwirtschaftlicher
Teleskoplader

Baujahr 2018

Abgelesene Betriebsstunden 2837

Farbe Rot
Zustand Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand Gut
Kraftstoff Diesel
Referenz 109639
Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Lange
Breite

Seriennummer

4.500kg
383cm
181cm

3676



Manitou MT625 H COMFORT ST3B

Technische Spezifikationen

Antrieb wheels

Beschreibung

MACHINE: Telescopic handler BRAND: Manitou MODEL: MT625 H COMFORT ST3B YEAR: 2018 ENGINE: Diesel, Kubota
V3307-T OPERATING HOURS: 2837 TRANSMISSION: Hydrostatic, speed 25km/h DRIVE: 4x4x4 MAST: Telescopic LIFTING
HEIGHT: 5.85m MAX. OUTREACH: 3.40m CAPACITY: 2500kg TYRES: Normal, 12-16.5 WEIGHT: 4500kg CONDITION: good ID:
109639 OVERALWIDTH: 1.81m OVERAL HEIGHT: 1.92m OVERAL LENGTH TO CARRIAGE: 3.83m
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